w w w. i e i w o r l d . c o m
CPU CARD
1 x PM-1028 PC/104 4/8-Port RS-232 Module 1 x Mini jumper pack
1 x 4-port RS-232 connection cable for PM-1028-4-R20
(P/N: 32200-025400-RS) 1 x Utility CD
2 x 4-port RS-232 connection cables for PM-1028-8-R20
(P/N: 32200-025400-RS)
Specifications

P/N: 32200-026800-RS
Packing List
Ordering Information
Dimensions
Packing List
Ordering Information
PM-2004/PM-2008 PCI-104 4-port RS-232/422/485 Module
1. PCI-104 form factor with RoHS
complaint
2. 16C950 UART Controller
3. 4-port (PM-2004) / 8-port (PM-2008)
RS-232/422/485
 Bus Interface
PCI-104
 Number of Ports
4-port (PM-2004) / 8-port (PM-2008)
 Data Bits	5,6,7,8
 Stop Bits	1, 1.5, 2
 Partity
None, Even, Odd
 Speed ( bps )
50 ~ 921.6 K
 Connctors
4 / 8 DB9 male
1 x 4/8-Port RS-232/422/485 Module 2 x Flat Cable (P/N: 32200-076000) for
PM-2008
1 x COM port cable with 4xDB9 connctor
 (P/N: 32000-088800) for PM-2004 1 x Mini Jumper Pack
1 x Flat Cable (P/N: 32200-076000) for PM-2004 1 x Utility CD
2 x COM port cable with 4xDB9 connctor
(P/N: 32000-088800) for PM-2008 1 x QIG
Part No. Description
PM-2004-R10 PCI-104, 4-port RS-232/422/485 Module
PM-2008-R10 PCI-104, 8-port RS-232/422/485 Module
Specifications
 ESD protect (Human Body Mode)	±15KV
 Isolated Protection 1000Vdc
 Power consumption